**July 2025**
Standing Tee Times

781 Shoemaker Lane
Feeding Hills, MA 01030
(413) 786 2088

5:30
5:37
6:26
6:47
6:54
7:01
7:08
7:22
7:29
7:36
7:43
7:50
7:57
8:04
8:11
8:18
8:25
8:32
8:39
8:46
9:00
9:16
9:30

SATURDAY
July 5, 2025

Vogel, Tom
Donnelly, Dan
Perez, Pedro x2
Bliss, Jim
Hardcastle, Thomas
Mosher, Matt
Methe, Rich
Kay, Brad
Sgroi, Steve
Testa, Michael
Testa, Michael
Harnish, Glenn
Berthiaume, Antony
Costa, Jay
Niec, Steve
Poudrette, Brian
Kopysinksi, Ted
Abraham
Dempsey, Joe
Brown, Joe
Hourihan, Kevin
Camp, Justin
BAG

5:30
5:37
6:26
6:47
6:54
7:01
7:08
7:22
7:29
7:36
7:43
7:50
7:57
8:04
8:11
8:18
8:25
8:32
8:39
8:46
9:00
9:16
9:30

SATURDAY

July 12, 2025
Vogel, Tom
Donnelly, Dan
Perez, Pedro x2
Bliss, Jim
Hardcastle, Thomas
Mosher, Matt
Methe, Rich
Kay, Brad
Sgroi, Steve
Testa, Michael
Testa, Michael
Harnish, Glenn
Berthiaume, Antony
Costa, Jay
Niec, Steve
Poudrette, Brian
Kopysinksi, Ted
Abraham
Dempsey, Joe
Brown, Joe
Hourihan, Kevin
Camp, Justin
BAG

7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00

SATURDAY
July 19, 2025
Vogel, Tom
Donnelly, Dan
Perez, Pedro x2
Bliss, Jim
Hardcastle, Thomas
Mosher, Matt
Methe, Rich H

Kay, Brad
Sgroi, Steve O
Testa, Michael

Testa, Michael T
Harnish, Glenn
Berthiaume, Antony
Costa, Jay

Niec, Steve

Poudrette, Brian U
Kopysinksi, Ted
Abraham N
Dempsey, Joe

Brown, Joe

Hourihan, Kevin

Camp, Justin
BAG

7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00

SATURDAY

July 26, 2025
Vogel, Tom
Donnelly, Dan
Perez, Pedro
Bliss, Jim
Hardcastle, Thggmas
Mosher, Matt cg
Methe, Rich
Kay, Brad H
Sgroi, Steve
Testa, Michael
Testa, Michael
Harnish, GIennT
Berthiaume, Antony
Costa, Jay G
Niec, Steve
Poudrette, Bria
Kopysinksi, Ted
Abraham N
Dempsey, Joe
Brown, Joe
Hourihan, Kevin
Camp, Justin
BAG

5:37
5:44
6:26
6:47
6:54
7:01
7:08
7:22
7:29
7:36
7:43
7:50
7:57
8:04
8:11
8:18
8:25
8:32
8:39
8:46
9:00
9:16
9:30

SATURDAY
August 2, 2025
Vogel, Tom
Donnelly, Dan
Perez, Pedro x2
Bliss, Jim
Hardcastle, Thomas
Mosher, Matt
Methe, Rich
Kay, Brad
Sgroi, Steve
Testa, Michael
Testa, Michael
Harnish, Glenn
Berthiaume, Antony
Costa, Jay
Niec, Steve
Poudrette, Brian
Kopysinksi, Ted
Abraham
Dempsey, Joe
Brown, Joe
Hourihan, Kevin
Camp, Justin
BAG




781 Shoemaker Lane

Feeding Hills, MA 01030
(413) 786 2088

5:30
6:32
6:40
6:47
6:54
7:01
7:08
7:15
7:22
7:29
7:36
7:43
7:50
7:57
8:04
8:11
8:18
8:25
8:32
8:39
8:46
8:53
9:24
9:30

SUNDAY
July 6, 2025
Donnelly, Dan

Paine, Michael
Robinson, Dave
San Luis, Anthony
Mosher, Matt
Costa, Jay

Bliss, Jim
Marcotte, Bryan
Granger, John
Sgroi, Steve
Claffey, Neil
Claffey, Neil
Harnish, Glenn
Sicard, Henry
Berthiaume, Anthony
Kelly, Ron

Kelly, Ron

Nigro, Mike
Carlson, Cat
Rescigno, Gary
Henderson, Alfred
Morris, Derek
Kirby Ward

BAG

10:12 Garcia, Tim

5:30
6:32
6:40
6:47
6:54
7:01
7:08
7:15
7:22
7:29
7:36
7:43
7:50
7:57
8:04
8:11
8:18
8:25
8:32
8:39
8:46
8:53
9:24
9:30

SUNDAY
July 13, 2025
Donnelly, Dan

Paine, Michael
Robinson, Dave
San Luis, Anthony
Mosher, Matt
Costa, Jay

Bliss, Jim
Marcotte, Bryan
Granger, John
Sgroi, Steve
Claffey, Neil
Claffey, Neil
Harnish, Glenn
Sicard, Henry
Berthiaume, Anthony
Kelly, Ron

Kelly, Ron

Nigro, Mike
Carlson, Cat
Rescigno, Gary
Henderson, Alfred
Morris, Derek
Kirby Ward

BAG

10:12 Garcia, Tim

5:30
6:32
6:40
6:47
6:54
7:01
7:08
7:15
7:22
7:29
7:36
7:43
7:50
7:57
8:04
8:11
8:18
8:25
8:32
8:39
8:46
8:53
9:24
9:30

SUNDAY
July 20, 2025
Donnelly, Dan

Paine, Michael
Robinson, Dave
San Luis, Anthony
Mosher, Matt
Costa, Jay

Bliss, Jim
Marcotte, Bryan
Granger, John
Sgroi, Steve
Claffey, Neil
Claffey, Neil
Harnish, Glenn

Sicard, Henry

Berthiaume, Anthony
Kelly, Ron

Kelly, Ron

Nigro, Mike
Carlson, Cat
Rescigno, Gary
Henderson, Alfred
Morris, Derek
Kirby Ward

BAG

10:12 Garcia, Tim

5:30
6:32
6:40
6:47
6:54
7:01
7:08
7:15
7:22
7:29
7:36
7:43
7:50
7:57
8:04
8:11
8:18
8:25
8:32
8:39
8:46
8:53
9:24
9:30

SUNDAY
July 27, 2025
Donnelly, Dan

Paine, Michael
Robinson, Dave
San Luis, Anthony
Mosher, Matt
Costa, Jay

Bliss, Jim
Marcotte, Bryan
Granger, John
Sgroi, Steve
Claffey, Neil
Claffey, Neil
Harnish, Glenn

Sicard, Henry

Berthiaume, Anthony
Kelly, Ron

Kelly, Ron

Nigro, Mike
Carlson, Cat
Rescigno, Gary
Henderson, Alfred
Morris, Derek
Kirby Ward

BAG

10:12 Garcia, Tim

5:37
6:32
6:40
6:47
6:54
7:01
7:08
7:15
7:22
7:29
7:36
7:43
7:50
7:57
8:04
8:11
8:18
8:25
8:32
8:39
8:46
8:53
9:24
9:30

SUNDAY
August 3, 2025
Donnelly, Dan

Paine, Michael
Robinson, Dave
San Luis, Anthony
Mosher, Matt
Costa, Jay

Bliss, Jim
Marcotte, Bryan
Granger, John
Sgroi, Steve
Claffey, Neil
Claffey, Neil
Harnish, Glenn

Sicard, Henry

Berthiaume, Anthony
Kelly, Ron

Kelly, Ron

Nigro, Mike
Carlson, Cat
Rescigno, Gary
Henderson, Alfred
Morris, Derek
Kirby Ward

BAG

10:12 Garcia, Tim
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